
Meeting Date Item Legistar ID Department Involved Estimated Time (mins.)
Chair Appointment Grants/Parks 5
Q1 Contingency Requests Grants 5
Economic Impact Model demonstration from CVB – Kristi Franz   CVB 30

40
Special Events update from Parks (ordinance changes, standardized parade routes, new processes) Parks 30
HOT Q4 FY2025 report + FY2025 close-out Grants 30

60
Q2 Contingency Requests Grants 10
Committee Workshop on rubric criteria Grants 30
Discuss any guideline tune-ups for HOT PY2027 & Sponsorship FY26–27. Grants 15
Special Event policy adjustments (if needed). Parks 10

65
Confirm application windows, rubric refinements, and CVB % allocation target. Grants 30
Organization selections for presentations Grants 10
After Action Reports (Denton Community Winter Market, Tejas Storytelling, Thin Line) Grants 15

55
Friday, May 22, 2026 Event Presentations Grants 90

90
Q3 Contingency Requests Grants 10
Event Presentations Grants 90

100
After Action Reports (Boil Buddies, Amplify, Cinco, Touch a Truck, Juneteenth, July 4) Grants 20
CPC funding recommendations for HOT PY 2027 and Sponsorship FY26-27 Grants 30

50
Friday, August 21, 2026 Meeting set if extra recommendation time is needed. 

Friday, September 18, 2026 No Meeting

Friday, October 23, 2026 No Meeting

Friday, November 20, 2026 No Meeting

Friday, December 11, 2026 Q4 Contingency Requests Grants 10
After Action Reports (NTSF, Dog Days, Blues Festival) Grants/EM/ Parks 30
Sponsorhsip FY 25-26 report and close out Grants 20

60

Friday, February 20, 2026

Friday, July 24, 2026

Friday, January 23, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026

Friday, June 19, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026
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